
 11-4-2015 Northside Education Foundation Scores
Team Name First Last Score

CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Even Bircher, HHS 52
Bartlett Cocke #1 Russell Asher 51
Bartlett Cocke #2 Deano Thayer 51

CDS Muery Bill Ethridge 48
CDS Muery Kenny Rothe 48

MTR Engineers Sean Smith 47
Bartlett Cocke #1 Harry Moeller 46

CDS Muery Clay Sweatman 45
Joeris Bryan Boehme 45

Bartlett Cocke #1 David 44
Bartlett Cocke #3 Steve Holcomb 44

Joeris Wade Mayfield 44
Bartlett Cocke #2 Rob Ibarra 43

CDS Muery Ed Griffith 43
Dallas County Schools Josh Willhmin 42

Cude Engineers Josh Cude 42
Bartlett Cocke #1 TJ Rogers 41

Diversey, Inc. Ernie Gunderson 41
Diversey, Inc. Vince Flores 41

Cude Engineers Curt Kruse 41
Cude Engineers Casey O 41

Acme Brick Robbie Klekar 41
CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Jeff Bourgeois 40

Josten's/High School Achievements Lutz Issleib 40
Josten's/High School Achievements Ray Moncus 40



 11-4-2015 Northside Education Foundation Scores
Team Name First Last Score

CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Dan Vargas, M.D. 39
LPA Stephen Daniel 39

Joeris Hubert McBride 39
Josten's/High School Achievements Jeff Chalfant 39

Bartlett Cocke #2 Scott Parker 38
Dallas County Schools Mike Broekhove 38
Dallas County Schools Scott Peters 38

Josten's/High School Achievements Craig Hejtmancik 38
Bartlett Cocke #3 Mike Carew 37

Pearson Doug Shudde 37
LPA Carlos Constantino 37

MTR Engineers Duane Moy 37
IES Commerical, Inc. Tommy Nentwich 37

Bartlett Cocke #3 Brandon Bates 36
Pearson Brian Squyres 36

CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Wesley Scott 36
Diversey, Inc. Micky Hansen 36
Diversey, Inc. Jared Pankau 36

Joeris Steve Eckhardt 36
F.A. Nunnelly Greg Vaughn 36

Individual - Arias Geoprofessionals Jonathan Hawkins 36
Bartlett Cocke #2 Rick Hollander 34

LPA Mark Oppelt 34
Cude Engineers Mike Cude 34

F.A. Nunnelly Troy Cole 34



 11-4-2015 Northside Education Foundation Scores
Team Name First Last Score
Diversey, Inc. Chad Doucet 33

LPA Brittany Haberstroh 33
MTR Engineers Ron Ramirez 33

NextGen Architects Raul Llanas 33
Acme Brick Terry Tucker 33

Bartlett Cocke #3 Tim Martin 31
CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Larry Benavidas, M.D. 31

CDS Muery Richard De La Cruz 31
Joeris Mike Moilanen 31

MTR Engineers Jason Lochte 31
F.A. Nunnelly Blaine Beckman 31

Individual  - First Southwest Ricardo Villasenor 31
Individual   - Lunch Sponsor Darren Schultz 31

Individual  - IES Agustin Tellez 31
Acme Brick Danny Bryant 30

IES Commerical, Inc. Brian Marr 30
IES Commerical, Inc. Clay Epps 29

Acme Brick Paul Megerly 28
IES Commerical, Inc. Alton Vrana 28

Josten's/High School Achievements Dan Twardowski 28
Individual  - HMG & Assoc Ron Martinez 28

Bartlett Cocke #3 Henry Acosta 27
LPA Sara Flowers 27

F.A. Nunnelly Tim Mosegard 27
Individual  - IMS Kip Kleck 27



 11-4-2015 Northside Education Foundation Scores
Team Name First Last Score

Individual  - IES Justice Edge 27
Pearson Landa Rogers 26

IES Commerical, Inc. Tobie Dylla 26
F.A. Nunnelly Kyle Wisniewski 25
Acme Brick Roy Lewis 25

NextGen Architects Jesse Ruiz 23
Individuals Ramiro Guerrero 23

Cude Engineers Troy Spear 22
NextGen Architects Joel E. Hernandez 19

Dallas County Schools Melissa Oshman 18
NextGen Architects Luis Miguel Martinez 18
NextGen Architects Diana Paredes 18
Bartlett Cocke #1 Dr. Brian Woods 17

Pearson Jennifer Fisher 16
MTR Engineers Jacob Villareal 16

Individual - Cude Engineers Carlos Rodriguez 15
Bartlett Cocke #2 Katie Reed 12

Pearson Elizabeth Langer 7



TEAM
Team Name First Last Score
CDS Muery Bill Ethridge 48
CDS Muery Ed Griffith 43
CDS Muery Kenny Rothe 48
CDS Muery Clay Sweatman 45
CDS Muery Richard De La Cruz 31

215
Bartlett Cocke #1 Harry Moeller 46
Bartlett Cocke #1 David 44
Bartlett Cocke #1 TJ Rogers 41
Bartlett Cocke #1 Russell Asher 51
Bartlett Cocke #1 Dr. Brian Woods 17

199
CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Larry Benavidas, M.D. 31
CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Jeff Bourgeois 40
CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Even Bircher, HHS 52
CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Dan Vargas, M.D. 39
CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Wesley Scott 36

198
Joeris Bryan Boehme 45
Joeris Wade Mayfield 44
Joeris Mike Moilanen 31
Joeris Hubert McBride 39
Joeris Steve Eckhardt 36

195
Diversey, Inc. Ernie Gunderson 41
Diversey, Inc. Vince Flores 41
Diversey, Inc. Chad Doucet 33
Diversey, Inc. Micky Hansen 36
Diversey, Inc. Jared Pankau 36

187



TEAM
Team Name First Last Score

Josten's/High School Achievements Jeff Chalfant 39
Josten's/High School Achievements Dan Twardowski 28
Josten's/High School Achievements Lutz Issleib 40
Josten's/High School Achievements Craig Hejtmancik 38
Josten's/High School Achievements Ray Moncus 40

185
Cude Engineers Mike Cude 34
Cude Engineers Josh Cude 42
Cude Engineers Curt Kruse 41
Cude Engineers Casey O 41
Cude Engineers Troy Spear 22

180
Bartlett Cocke #2 Deano Thayer 51
Bartlett Cocke #2 Scott Parker 38
Bartlett Cocke #2 Rick Hollander 34
Bartlett Cocke #2 Rob Ibarra 43
Bartlett Cocke #2 Katie Reed 12

178
Bartlett Cocke #3 Tim Martin 31
Bartlett Cocke #3 Brandon Bates 36
Bartlett Cocke #3 Steve Holcomb 44
Bartlett Cocke #3 Mike Carew 37
Bartlett Cocke #3 Henry Acosta 27

175
LPA Carlos Constantino 37
LPA Sara Flowers 27
LPA Brittany Haberstroh 33
LPA Mark Oppelt 34
LPA Stephen Daniel 39

170



TEAM
Team Name First Last Score

MTR Engineers Duane Moy 37
MTR Engineers Ron Ramirez 33
MTR Engineers Sean Smith 47
MTR Engineers Jason Lochte 31
MTR Engineers Jacob Villareal 16

164
Acme Brick Danny Bryant 30
Acme Brick Robbie Klekar 41
Acme Brick Roy Lewis 25
Acme Brick Terry Tucker 33
Acme Brick Paul Megerly 28

157
F.A. Nunnelly Blaine Beckman 31
F.A. Nunnelly Troy Cole 34
F.A. Nunnelly Tim Mosegard 27
F.A. Nunnelly Greg Vaughn 36
F.A. Nunnelly Kyle Wisniewski 25

153
IES Commerical, Inc. Tobie Dylla 26
IES Commerical, Inc. Brian Marr 30
IES Commerical, Inc. Tommy Nentwich 37
IES Commerical, Inc. Alton Vrana 28
IES Commerical, Inc. Clay Epps 29

150
Dallas County Schools Josh Willhmin 42
Dallas County Schools Mike Broekhove 38
Dallas County Schools Scott Peters 38
Dallas County Schools Melissa Oshman 18

136
Individual - Arias Geoprofessionals Jonathan Hawkins 36

Individual  - IMS Kip Kleck 27
Individual  - First Southwest Ricardo Villasenor 31
Individual   - Lunch Sponsor Darren Schultz 31



TEAM
Team Name First Last Score

125
Individual - Cude Engineers Carlos Rodriguez 15
Individual  - HMG & Assoc Ron Martinez 28

Individual  - IES Justice Edge 27
Individual  - IES Agustin Tellez 31

Individuals Ramiro Guerrero 23
124

Pearson Jennifer Fisher 16
Pearson Brian Squyres 36
Pearson Doug Shudde 37
Pearson Elizabeth Langer 7
Pearson Landa Rogers 26

122
NextGen Architects Joel E. Hernandez 19
NextGen Architects Raul Llanas 33
NextGen Architects Luis Miguel Martinez 18
NextGen Architects Diana Paredes 18
NextGen Architects Jesse Ruiz 23

111



AWARDS

Station Team # Team Name First Last Score Award
4B 7 CDS Muery Bill Ethridge 48
4B 7 CDS Muery Ed Griffith 43
4B 7 CDS Muery Kenny Rothe 48
4B 7 CDS Muery Clay Sweatman 45
4B 7 CDS Muery Richard De La Cruz 31

7 Total 215
1 1 Bartlett Cocke #1 Harry Moeller 46
1 1 Bartlett Cocke #1 David 44
1 1 Bartlett Cocke #1 TJ Rogers 41
1 1 Bartlett Cocke #1 Russell Asher 51
1 1 Bartlett Cocke #1 Dr. Brian Woods 17

1 Total 199
3B 5 CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Larry Benavidas, M.D  31
3B 5 CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Jeff Bourgeois 40
3B 5 CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Even Bircher, HHS 52
3B 5 CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Dan Vargas, M.D. 39
3B 5 CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Wesley Scott 36

5 Total 198

Station Team # Team Name Lady First Last Score Award
5 8 LPA L Brittany Haberstroh 33 LadyCH

Station Team # Team Name Lady First Last Score Award
3B 5 CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Even Bircher, HHS 52 MaleCH

Sean Smith 47
Troy Cole 34
Steve Eckhardt 36
Micky Hansen 36
Ed Griffith 43
Brandon Bates 36Bartlett Cocke #3
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